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End Sem Exam Time Table 

for 

Natural Science & Skills Courses 

Of 
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Madhav Institute of Technology & Science, Gwalior 
(Deemed to be University) 

(Declared under Distinct Category by Ministry of Education, Government of India) 
NAACAccredited with A4++ Grade 

Students must read the important instructions carefully 

1.Exam will be conducted through Xam Dru Software. 
2.Student will be able to attempt the quiz through their login 

credentials provided to them in examination hall only. 
3.Seating plan will be made available on departmental 

webpage. 
4.Student must take their seat 15 minutes before the 

scheduled time of exam. No entry will be given after 10 
minutes of starting the examination. 



Madhav Institute of Technology & Science, Gwalior 

Subject Code 

3000001 

3000002 

3000003/3000005 

3000004 

Subjcct Name 

Engineering Physics 

(Declared under Distinct Category by Ministry of Education, Government of India) 
NAACAccredited with A++ Grade 

Engineering Chemistry 

Environmental 

Engineering 

Language 

(Dr. Sunita Sharma) 
Dy Controllor Fram 

(Deemed to be University) 

Branch 

Regular Branches: 
Electronics Engineering 
Electronics and Telecommunication Engg. 

Computer Science and Design 
Computer Science & Engineering 
All Ex, First Year only 

Regular Branches: 
Internet of Things (10T) 
Information Technology 
All Ex First Year only 
Artificial Intelligence (Al) and Data 
Science 

Artificial lIntelligence (Al) and Machine 
Learning 
Information Technology(Artificial 
Intelligence and Robotics) 

Regular Branches: 
Mathematics and Computing 
Electrical Engineering 

Internet of Things 
Chemical Engineering 
All Ex, First Year only 

Regular Branches: 
Civil Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 
All Ex, First Year only 

Mode of 

Exam 

MCQ 

MCQ 

MCQ 

MCQ 

MCQ 

MCQ 

MCQ 

Date 

11.06.2024 

11.06.2024 

11.06.2024 

11.06.2024 

12.06.2024 

12.06.2024 

12.06.2024 

Time 

10.00 AM -11:30 AM 

12.00 PM -01:30 PM 

02.00 PM -03.30 PM 

04.00 PM - 05.30 PM 

10.00 AM - 11:30 AM 

12.00 PM -01:30 PM 

02.00 PM -03.30 PM 

(Dr. P. K. Singhal) 
Contraller Fvam 
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