Madhav Institute of Technology & Science, Gwalior

(Deemed to be University)

(Declared under Distinct Category by Ministry of Education, Government of India)

NAAC Accredited with A++ Grade

End Sem Exam Time Table

Date: 21.05.2024

for

Natural Science & Skills Courses

Of

B.Tech I Semester Ex & II Semester Regular

Madhav Institute of Technology & Science, Gwalior

(Decemed to be University)
(Declared under Distinct Category by Ministry of Education, Government of India)

NAAC Accredited with A++ Grade

Students must read the important instructions carefully

- 1.Exam will be conducted through Xam Dru Software.
- 2.Student will be able to attempt the quiz through their login credentials provided to them in examination hall only.
- 3. Seating plan will be made available on departmental webpage.
- 4.Student must take their seat 15 minutes before the scheduled time of exam. No entry will be given after 10 minutes of starting the examination.

Madhav Institute of Technology & Science, Gwalior

(Deemed to be University)

(Declared under Distinct Category by Ministry of Education, Government of India)

NAAC Accredited with A++ Grade

Subject Code	Subject Name	Branch	Mode of Exam	Date	Time
3000001	Engineering Physics	Regular Branches: Electronics Engineering Electronics and Telecommunication Engg.	MCQ	11.06.2024	10.00 AM – 11:30 AM
		Computer Science and Design Computer Science & Engineering All Ex, First Year only	MCQ	11.06.2024	12.00 PM – 01:30 PM
3000002	Engineering Chemistry	Regular Branches: Internet of Things (IOT) Information Technology All Ex First Year only	MCQ	11.06.2024	02.00 PM – 03.30 PM
		Artificial Intelligence (AI) and Data Science Artificial Intelligence (AI) and Machine Learning Information Technology(Artificial Intelligence and Robotics)	MCQ	11.06.2024	04.00 PM – 05.30 PM
3000003/3000005	Environmental Engineering	Regular Branches: Mathematics and Computing Electrical Engineering	MCQ	12.06.2024	10.00 AM – 11:30 AM
		Internet of Things Chemical Engineering All Ex, First Year only	MCQ	12.06.2024	12.00 PM – 01:30 PM
3000004	Language	Regular Branches: Civil Engineering Mechanical Engineering All Ex, First Year only	MCQ	12.06.2024	02.00 PM – 03.30 PM

(Dr. Sunita Sharma)

Dy Controller Evam

(Dr. P. K. Singhal)